6.5W LED ACCENT
Enhance The Night - www.landlight.ca
Professional-grade LED lighting and
system components, designed and
engineered for optimum all-weather
performance with natural lighting
effects, deliver professional results.
47WWW.LANDSCAPELIGHTING.Com
Kelvin 2700K WARM WHITE 3000K PURE WHITE
Watts/Lumens Compares to Halogen 35W MR16
Beam Spread
10° Spot
16006 AZT27
16006 BBR27
16006 BKT27
16006 BE27
16006 AZT30
16006 BBR30
16006 BKT30
16006 BE30
Beam Spread
35° Flood
16007 AZT27
16007 BBR27
16007 BKT27
16007 BE27
16007 WHT27
16007 AZT30
16007 BBR30
16007 BKT30
16007 BE30
16007 WHT30
Beam Spread
60° Wide Flood
16008 AZT27
16008 BBR27
16008 BKT27
16008 BE27
16008 AZT30
16008 BBR30
16008 BKT30
16008 BE30
ORDER GUIDE
FINISH GUIDE
AZT – Textured Architectural Bronze
BBR – Bronzed Brass
BKT – Textured Black
BE – Beach
WHT – Textured White
WHT
BE
BKT
BBR
AZT
3.0"
4.75"
16200-01AZT, 16200-01AZT, 16006-16011AZT_�at.eps
115°
16200-01AZT, 16200-01AZT, 16006-16011AZT.eps
 DESIGN PRO LED 12V ACCENT
16006, 16007, 16008- 12V 6.5W LED ACCENT
Description A specification-grade LED fixture collection that features more lumen output
packages, Kelvin options and unparalleled  performance.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
Textured Architectural Bronze (Marine grade powder coat)
Beach (Marine grade powder coat)
Bronzed Brass
Textured Black (Marine grade powder coat)
Textured White (Marine grade powder coat)
Housing Cast Aluminum, Cast Brass (brass will naturally patina over time)
Light Source 5 Integrated High Output Cree® LEDs, tightly binned for color uniformity,
and constant current driver
Color Temp.
(CCT) & CRI
2700K (-50/+100) Warm White
3000K (-45/+130) Pure White / 80s CRI
Optics Radiax™
Power Usage
at 12V AC Input
VA and Watts
6.5W, 10.0VA
Multiply fixture VA by the number of fixtures used
to determine size of transformer
Operating
Voltage Range
9V-15V AC/DC with no loss in output due to constant current technology
Lumen Maint. Tested to an L-70 of 40,000 hours
Total Lumens &
Efficacy
2700K = 306 Lm  3000K= 352 Lm
2700K = 47 Lm/W   3000K = 54 Lm/W
Wiring 24" of usable #18-2, SPT-1W leads. Pro series wire connectors supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
8" in-ground stake
Optional Acces. 15601 – Surface Mounting Flange
15607 – Surface Bracket
15609 – Junction Box Mounting Bracket
15647 – 90° Elbow
Notes Subjected to Highly Accelerated Life Testing – 3rd party reliability testing
Textured White only available in 35° beam. Not for use with electronic
transformers. *Cree is a registered trademark of Cree, Inc.
D
E
S
IG
N
 P
R
O
 LE
D
 1
2
V
 A
C
C
E
N
T
D
47WWW.LANDSCAPELIGHTING.Com
Kelvin 2700K WARM WHITE 3000K PURE WHITE
Watts/Lumens Compares to Halogen 35W MR16
Beam Spread
10° Spot
16006 AZT27
16006 BBR27
16006 BKT27
16006 BE27
16006 AZT30
16006 BBR30
16006 BKT30
16006 BE30
Beam Spread
35° Flood
16007 AZT27
16007 BBR27
16007 BKT27
16007 BE27
16007 WHT27
16007 AZT30
16007 BBR30
16007 BKT30
16007 BE30
16007 WHT30
Beam Spread
60° Wide Flood
16008 AZT27
16008 BBR27
16008 BKT27
16008 BE27
16008 AZT30
16008 BBR30
16008 BKT30
16008 BE30
ORDER GUIDE
FINISH GUIDE
AZT – Textured Architectural Bronze
BBR – Bronzed Brass
BKT – Textured Black
BE – Beach
WHT – Textured White
WHT
BE
BKT
BBR
AZT
3.0"
4.75"
16200-01AZT, 16200-01AZT, 16006-16011AZT_�at.eps
115°
16200-01AZT, 16200-01AZT, 16006-16011AZT.eps
 DESIGN PRO LED 12V ACCENT
16006, 16007, 16008- 12V 6.5W LED ACCENT
Description A specification-grade LED fixture collection that features more lumen output
packages, Kelvin options and unparalleled  performance.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
Textured Architectural Bronze (Marine grade powder coat)
Beach (Marine grade powder coat)
Bronzed Brass
Textured Black (Marine grade powder coat)
Textured White (Marine grade powder coat)
Housing Cast Aluminum, Cast Brass (brass will naturally patina over time)
Light Source 5 Integrated High Output Cree® LEDs, tightly binned for color uniformity,
and constant current driver
Color Temp.
(CCT) & CRI
2700K (-50/+100) Warm White
3000K (-45/+130) Pure White / 80s CRI
Optics Radiax™
Power Usage
at 12V AC Input
VA and Watts
6.5W, 10.0VA
Multiply fixture VA by the number of fixtures used
to determine size of transformer
Operating
Voltage Range
9V-15V AC/DC with no loss in output due to constant current technology
Lumen Maint. Tested to an L-70 of 40,000 hours
Total Lumens &
Efficacy
2700K = 306 Lm  3000K= 352 Lm
2700K = 47 Lm/W   3000K = 54 Lm/W
Wiring 24" of usable #18-2, SPT-1W leads. Pro series wire connectors supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
8" in-ground stake
Optional Acces. 15601 – Surface Mounting Flange
15607 – Surface Bracket
15609 – Junction Box Mounting Bracket
15647 – 90° Elbow
Notes Subjected to Highly Accelerated Life Testing – 3rd party reliability testing
Textured White only available in 35° beam. Not for use with electronic
transformers. *Cree is a registered trademark of Cree, Inc.
D
E
S
IG
N
 P
R
O
 L
E
D
 1
2
V
 A
C
C
E
N
T
D
Guaranteed not
to burn out for
15 years (10
commercially)
WT6007 47WWW.LANDSCAPELIGHTING.Com
Kelvin 2700K WARM WHITE 3000K PURE WHITE
Watts/Lumens Compares to Halogen 35W MR16
Beam Spread
10° Spot
16006 AZT27
16006 BBR27
16006 BKT27
16006 BE27
16006 AZT30
16006 BBR30
16006 BKT30
16006 BE30
Beam Spread
35° Flood
16007 AZT27
16007 BBR27
16007 BKT27
16007 BE27
16007 WHT27
16007 AZT30
16007 BBR30
16007 BKT30
16007 BE30
16007 WHT30
Beam Spread
60° Wide Flood
16008 AZT27
16008 BBR27
16008 BKT27
16008 BE27
16008 AZT30
16008 BBR30
16008 BKT30
16008 BE30
ORDER GUIDE
FINISH GUIDE
AZT – Textured Architectural Bronze
BBR – Bronzed Brass
BKT – Textured Black
BE – Beach
WHT – Textured White
WHT
BE
BKT
BBR
AZT
3.0"
4.75"
16200-01AZT, 16200-01AZT, 16006-16011AZT_�at.eps
115°
16200-01AZT, 16200-01AZT, 16006-16011AZT.eps
 DESIGN PRO LED 12V ACCENT
16006, 16007, 16008- 12V 6.5W LED ACCENT
Description A specification-grade LED fixture collection that features more lumen output
packages, Kelvin options and unparalleled  performance.
Ordering Guide
& Finish
Textured Architectural Bronze (Marine grade powder coat)
Beach (Marine grade powder coat)
Bronzed Brass
Textured Black (Marine grade powder coat)
Textured White (Marine grade powder coat)
Housing Cast Aluminum, Cast Brass (brass will naturally patina over time)
Light Source 5 Integrated High Output Cree® LEDs, tightly binned for color uniformity,
and constant current driver
Color Temp.
(CCT) & CRI
2700K (-50/+100) Warm White
3000K (-45/+130) Pure White / 80s CRI
Optics Radiax™
Power Usage
at 12V AC Input
VA and Watts
6.5W, 10.0VA
Multiply fixture VA by the number of fixtures used
to determine size of transformer
Operating
Voltage Range
9V-15V AC/DC with no loss in output due to constant current technology
Lumen Maint. Tested to an L-70 of 40,000 hours
Total Lumens &
Efficacy
2700K = 306 Lm  3000K= 352 Lm
2700K = 47 Lm/W   3000K = 54 Lm/W
Wiring 24" of usable #18-2, SPT-1W leads. Pro series wire connectors supplied
Mounting Acces.
Included
8" in-ground stake
Optional Acces. 15601 – Surface Mounting Flange
15607 – Surface Bracket
15609 – Junction Box Mounting Bracket
15647 – 90° Elbow
Notes Subjected to Highly Accelerated Life Testing – 3rd party reliability testing
Textured White only available in 35° beam. Not for use with electronic
transformers. *Cree is a registered trademark of Cree, Inc.
D
E
S
IG
N
 P
R
O
 L
E
D
 1
2
V
 A
C
C
E
N
T
D